T
H
I
S
D
R
A
W

 ENGINEER  DRAWN BY BK
0
 DATE  DATE 20.06.2025
PROJECT No.  SCALE NTS A3
ISOLATOR PROPERTIES
ISOLATOR
TYPE
Load
Capacity
(kg)
Load
Capacity
(lb)
Spring
Colour
AH-S-2AA-35 35 77 Grey
AH-S-2AA-50 50 110 Green
AH-S-2AA-70 70 154 Red
AH-S-2AA-95 95 209 White
AH-S-2AA-140 140 309 Black
AH-S-2AA-185 185 408 Brown
AH-S-2AA-230 230 507 Yellow
Notes:
1. Specified Load Capacity is the max. allowable load for a single isolator
   and this value must not be exceeded.
2. Isolator must be installed per installation instruction 9160.